" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 8/19/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

For week of 8/14/23-8/20/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Sho

Page 1

Zone ISCI Code

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM

30

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM

30

6:18AM

30

6:18:30AM

30

6:19AM

30

6:19:30AM 30

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM 30

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, ZIPLOC
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Kids Slip Ins Radio

AttorneysRev2 30

Macy's Est. 0836

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impairg

August Sale

Staples BTS7

Pfizer VYNDAMAX

SC Johnson

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free

AttorneysRev2 30

Tsunami Radio 30

August Sale

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US _QMAY-4110-OS1

US_ZHWY-1092000

US_ONRA-0202000

US_QSRA-3059000

US_PFVY-0023000H

US_RADITS-ACFX1

US_GUMFFMI1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_ZHWY-0330000

US_ONRA-0202000

Lo4

Printed 8/14/23 11:59:15AM ﬁ
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6:44AM 30

6:44:30AM 30

Macy's, Mental Health Awareness
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's

Staples BTS7

EST

EST

US_QMAY-4177-0S1

US_QSRA-3056000

7:16AM 30

7:16:30AM

30

7:17AM

30

7:17:30AM

30

7:18AM

30

7:18:30AM

30

7:19AM

30

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM 30

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Staples, Staples SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
PFizer, PFI RSV
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Bobby Slayton - Just What

AttorneysRev2 30

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaire

AngiThat BBQ 30

August Sale

Staples SMB

Macy's Est. 0836

Pfizer ABRYSVO

Martha Stewart Finest

AttorneysRev2 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_MNBSJW1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US ZHWY-1092000

US_ANGI-THAT-BBQ-:

US_ONRA-0202000

US_QSRA-3054000

US QMAY-4110-OS1

US_PABR-000-8000

US_MSFINE2-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

Lo4
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3

7:43AM 30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM

30

7:44:30AM 30

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Tsunami Radio 30

August Sale

Staples BTS7

Brand Launch 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

US ZHWY-0330000

US_ONRA-0202000

US_QSRA-3059000

US_NHVM-1847000

8:16AM 30

8:16:30AM

30

8:17AM

30

8:17:30AM

30

8:18AM

30

8:18:30AM

30

8:19AM

30

8:19:30AM 30

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFY VYU 61 Q3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, ZIPLOC
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's Est. 0836

Kids Slip Ins Radio

AttorneysRev2 30

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impairg

August Sale

Staples BTS7

Scrapbook 2.0

SC Johnson

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QMAY-4110-0OS1

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_ZHWY-1092000

US_ONRA-0202000

US_QSRA-3056000

US_PFVY-0048000

US_RADITS-ACFX1

Lo4
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8:42AM 30

8:42:30AM

30

8:43AM

30

8:43:30AM

30

8:44AM

30

8:44:30AM 30

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Were Number One English

AttorneysRev2 30

Tsunami Radio 30

August Sale

Staples SMB

Brand Launch 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_WNICEOI-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_ZHWY-0330000

US_ONRA-0202000

US_QSRA-3054000

US_NHVM-1847000

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM

30

9:17AM

30

9:17:30AM

30

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM 30

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Mental Health Awareness
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Kids Slip Ins Radio

Macy's

AttorneysRev2 30

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaire

August Sale

Angi WIH Mix 220823 ]

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_KHFSI01-30RRH

US_QMAY-4177-0S1

US_LX200-013-30R

US ZHWY-1092000

US_ONRA-0202000

US_WIH-220823-V1

Lo4
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9:19AM

9:19:30AM

9:42AM

9:42:30AM

9:43AM

9:43:30AM

9:44AM

9:44:30AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Staples, Staples

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI RSV

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, NHTSA
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples BTS7

Pfizer ABRYSVO

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free

AttorneysRev2 30

Macy's Est. 0836

Tsunami Radio 30

August Sale

Staples BTS7

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QSRA-3059000

US_PABR-000-8000

US_GUMFFMI1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QMAY-4110-OS1

US_ZHWY-0330000

US_ONRA-0202000

US_QSRA-3056000

Lo4
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