

Page

Date & Time Saturday, 8/19/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
6:16AM	30	Skechers, Skechers	Kids Slip Ins Radio	FST	US_KHFSI01-30RRH
0.1071111		Equitable rotation is required.	rrids onp ms radio	LSI	CS_KIII SIOT SOIGGT
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:16:30AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I	AttornevsRev2 30	EST	US LX200-013-30R
		Equitable rotation is required.	,		
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:17AM	30	Macy's, August WK3	Macy's Est. 0836	EST	US_QMAY-4110-OS1
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:17:30AM	30	NHTSA, NHTSA	I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaire	EST	US_ZHWY-1092000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:18AM		Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:18:30AM		Staples, Staples	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3059000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
6.10.13.6		controversial	D.C. 1333 D.116134	E OFF	110 PEN II 0000001
6:19AM		PFizer, VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60	Pfizer VYNDAMAX	EST	US_PFVY-0023000H
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
C 10 20 AM		controversial	CC I 1	EOT	LIG DADITG ACEVI
6:19:30AM		SC JOHNSON, ZIPLOC	SC Johnson	EST	US_RADITS-ACFX1
		Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
		controversiai			
6:42AM	30	Skechers, Skechers	Gen Uni Massage Fit Free	FST	US GUMFFM1-30RR
0.42AW		Equitable rotation is required.	Gen Om Wassage 1 it 11ee	LUI	OS_GOMITMIT-SORIC
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:42:30AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US LX200-013-30R
0.42.507 HVI		Equitable rotation is required.	i morneysite (2 50	LSI	05_271200 013 3010
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:43AM		NHTSA, NHTSA	Tsunami Radio 30	EST	US ZHWY-0330000
		Equitable rotation is required.			_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
6:43:30AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			

L04 Printed 8/14/23 11:59:15AM





Page

2

Date & Time Saturday, 8/19/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zor	ne ISCI Code
6:44AM 6:44:30AM	30	Macy's, Mental Health Awareness Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Macy's Staples BTS7		US_QMAY-4177-OS1 US_QSRA-3056000
7:16AM		Skechers, Skechers	Bobby Slayton - Just What	EST	US_MNBSJW1-30RRH
7:16:30AM	30	Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
7:17AM	30	controversial NHTSA, NHTSA Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaire	EST	US_ZHWY-1092000
7:17:30AM	30	controversial Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	AngiThat_BBQ_30	EST	US_ANGI-THAT-BBQ-3
7:18AM	30	controversial Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
7:18:30AM	30	controversial Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Staples SMB	EST	US_QSRA-3054000
7:19AM	30	controversial Macy's, August WK3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Macy's Est. 0836	EST	US_QMAY-4110-OS1
7:19:30AM	30	controversial PFizer, PFI RSV Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Pfizer ABRYSVO	EST	US_PABR-000-8000
7:42AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Martha Stewart Finest	EST	US_MSFINE2-30RRH
7:42:30AM	30	controversial CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R

Printed 8/14/23 11:59:15AM



Page

3

Date & Time Saturday, 8/19/23	Len Ad	vertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
7:43AM	Equit Do N	SA, NHTSA able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed	Tsunami Radio 30	EST	US_ZHWY-0330000
7:43:30AM	30 Sher Equit Do N	oversial win Williams, Sherwin-Williams able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
7:44AM	30 Stap Equit Do N	oversial les, Staples able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3059000
7:44:30AM	30 NAP Equit Do N	A AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed oversial	Brand Launch_30	EST	US_NHVM-1847000
8:16AM	Equit Do N	y's, August WK3 able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed	Macy's Est. 0836	EST	US_QMAY-4110-OS1
8:16:30AM	30 Skec Equit Do N	hers, Skechers able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed oversial	Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST	US_KHFSI01-30RRH
8:17AM	30 COR Equit Do N	DELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed oversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:17:30AM	30 NHT Equit Do N	SA, NHTSA able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed	I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaire	EST	US_ZHWY-1092000
8:18AM	30 Sher Equit Do N	oversial win Williams, Sherwin-Williams able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
8:18:30AM	30 Stap Equit Do N	oversial les, Staples able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed oversial	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3056000
8:19AM	30 PFiz Equit Do N	oversial er, PFY VYU 61 Q3 able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed oversial	Scrapbook 2.0	EST	US_PFVY-0048000
8:19:30AM	30 SC J Equit Do N	OHNSON, ZIPLOC able rotation is required. OT air in any programming deemed oversial	SC Johnson	EST	US_RADITS-ACFX1

L04 Printed 8/14/23 11:59:15AM





Page

4

Date & Time Saturday, 8/19/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
8:42AM		Skechers, Skechers	Were Number One English	EST	US_WN1CE01-30RRH
8:42:30AM	30	Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:43AM	30	Controversial NHTSA, NHTSA Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Tsunami Radio 30	EST	US_ZHWY-0330000
8:43:30AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
8:44AM	30	Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples SMB	EST	US_QSRA-3054000
8:44:30AM	30	NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Brand Launch_30	EST	US_NHVM-1847000
9:16AM	30	Skechers, Skechers	Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST	US KHFSI01-30RRH
9:16:30AM	30	Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial Macy's, Mental Health Awareness Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Macy's	EST	 US_QMAY-4177-OS1
9:17AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
9:17:30AM	30	NHTSA, NHTSA Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaire	EST	US_ZHWY-1092000
9:18AM		Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
9:18:30AM	30	Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Angi_WIH_Mix_220823_\	EST	US_WIH-220823-V1

L04 Printed 8/14/23 11:59:15AM





Page

5

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
9:19AM		Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required.	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3059000
9:19:30AM	30	Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial PFizer, PFI RSV Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Pfizer ABRYSVO	EST	US_PABR-000-8000
9:42AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Gen Uni Massage Fit Free	EST	US_GUMFFM1-30RRH
9:42:30AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
9:43AM	30	Macy's, August WK3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Macy's Est. 0836	EST	US_QMAY-4110-OS1
9:43:30AM	30	NHTSA, NHTSA Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Tsunami Radio 30	EST	US_ZHWY-0330000
9:44AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	August Sale	EST	US_ONRA-0202000
9:44:30AM	30	Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3056000

